VERO
DATA SHEET
REV3 / MAY 2026
LL-VERO-DS
D O W N L I G H T S  /  5 5  D E G R E E  O P T I C S  /  T R I D O N I C  /  H I G H  O U T P U T
Vero
Low-glare architectural LED downlight with Tridonic drive options, high
efficacy and a wide option set.

103 / 180 mm body; 35 mm max
below ceiling
Ordering Information
OUTPUT
(LLM)
COLOUR
TEMP
POWER
(TCW)
MODEL
REF.
1200 lm 3000K 9.0 W VERO.001
1250 lm 4000K 9.0 W VERO.002
1875 lm 3000K 14.5 W VERO.003
1975 lm 4000K 14.5 W VERO.004
3200 lm 3000K 24.5 W VERO.005
3325 lm 4000K 24.5 W VERO.006
4625 lm 3000K 37.0 W VERO.007
4825 lm 4000K 37.0 W VERO.008
7900 lm 3000K 65.5 W VERO.009
8250 lm 4000K 65.5 W VERO.010
10,025 lm 3000K 94.5 W VERO.011
10,300 lm 4000K 94.5 W VERO.012
Options
REFLECTOR AND OPTICAL OPTIONS
/SA65, /R9, /54
CONTROL GEAR
/ECO, /TOP, /BTC
EMERGENCY PATHS
/EM, /EMP, /EMI, /EMPI
LARGER-OUTPUT BEZEL PATHS
/TL, /65
TA300 FINISH OPTIONS
/WH, /BWH, /GY, /BL
WIRELESS ACCESSORIES / VARIATIONS
VERO.ACC.01, VERO.ACC.02, PV
Professional high performance LED downlight.+ Available with a wide range of options and accessories.+
Tridonic SLE LED module and driver system.+ Minimalist die-cast bezel in brilliant white RAL 9016.+
Low glare multi-faceted 55 degree aluminium reflector.+ Up to 139 luminaire lumens per total circuit Watt.+
Nominal rated life above 50,000 hours L90.+ CIBSE TM66 assessment: Excellent circularity.+